ONCOLOGY
Evidence-based solutions for
REV. 05/24/12
TheSolution
New!
Convenient
Spray!
Eliminates

E V I D E N C E - B A S E D  S O L U T I O N S  F O R  O N C O L O G Y
w w w . m p m m e d . c o m
How to Order
Contact MPM Medical, Inc. by phone at 800-232-5512
 Ask for customer service
 Major credit cards accepted
Online at www.mpmmed.com
Or contact your local pharmacy for the following products:
MPM RadiaPlex®Rx Gel (Prescription) MP00106 NDC #66977-101-06 6 oz. Tube
MPM OraMagic®Rx (Prescription) MP00222 NDC #66977-222-02 2 oz. Bottle
MPM OraMagic®Rx (Prescription) MP00213 NDC #66977-222-12 12 oz. Bottle
MPM OraMagic® Plus MP00223 NDC #66977-223-02 2 oz. Bottle
MPM OraMagic® Plus MP00224 NDC #66977-224-08 8 oz. Bottle
MPM Regenecare® Gel (Prescription) MP00100 NDC #66977-100-03 3 oz. Tube
MPM Regenecare® Gel (Prescription) MP00101 NDC #66977-101-05 ½ oz. Tube
MPM CoolMagic Gel Sheets MP00206 NDC #66977-206-33 3.75" x 3.75" Sheet
MPM CoolMagic Gel Sheets MP00208 NDC #66977-206-68 6" x 8" Sheet
MPM CoolMagic Gel Sheets MP00209 NDC #66977-206-12 8" x 12" Sheet
MPM Regenecare®HA Gel MP00107 NDC #66977-107-03 3 oz. Tube
MPM Regenecare®HA Spray MP00117 NDC #66977-107-04 4 oz. Bottle
MPM SilverMed™ Hydrogel ABSM1406 NDC #66977-140-15 1.5 oz. Tube
MPM SilverMed™ Hydrogel ABSM1410 NDC #66977-140-03 3 oz. Tube
MPM SilverMed™ Hydrogel ABSM1404 NDC #66977-140-05 ½ oz. Tube
May also be available at apothecary shops, medical equipment suppliers and specialty shops.
Rev. 06/01/12